
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating NZ RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price’ Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICE>
115 Lambton Quay Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520
Telegrams: "‘Listener."" Wellington,

APRIL 24, 1947

CONTENTS
Things to Come +

Editorial ° .
Letters from ListenersReporton UNESCO.
Crossword Puzzle
Radio Viewsreel

Fre

*
On Being a Chimney Sweep
Parable for Teachers (verse)
Through New Zealand (XX)
Interview with Robert Gib-
bings
2ZB’s Tenth Birthday
Blueprint for N.Z. Theatre
Behind the Stage Curtain
Those Upright Chinese Eggs
Dr. J. C. Beaglehole Replies
People in the si etaAunt Daisy
Where the Shoe PitchieeBook Reviews
Film Reviews by G.M.

Page.

5, 22-23
6-7-8-9

fin
12-13

14-15

16-17
18-19
20-21
20
21
22
24-25
26-27
28-29
30
33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Apl. 28-May 4 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A)./*
Pah
Gh one NZ.

Come Rates).-it 1dtn advance at an oney Order Post ice:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three

RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of renewal
fs required.
_
CHANGE OP ADDRESS. — Two weeks
motice required. Please give both the new end
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Business Mana.

| wie
"New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O..
ellington, N.Z.

LATHER AWAY
Foot TIREDNESS
When Your feet are tired after
long;wearyday,givethem thesooth-
Ing;, refreshingbenefitsofDraScholl'sFootsoap: Granulated toproduce3quick, rich lather, it cleanses
thoroughly,stimulateshealthyactionof the skin; relieves soreness: Feet
Paybigdividends forgood care;par-ticulariy these busy days:Use Dr.Scholl'sgranulated
soap regularly. 2/9 at DraSchollDealersandchemists:

Dr:SchollsGRANULATED
FooT SOAP

0sram

WoNDEbFUL

A

SBC
PRODUCT

THE

LAMP


