NEW ZEALAND

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES 115 Lambton Quay Wellington, C.1.

Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520

Telegrams: "Listener.' Wellington.

APRIL 24, 1947

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners -	5, 22-23
Report on UNESCO	6-7-8-9
Crossword Puzzle	9
Radio Viewsreel	10-11
On Being a Chimney Sweep	12-13
Parable for Teachers (verse)	13
Through New Zealand (XX)	14-15
Interview with Robert Gib-	- 1 - 5
bings	16-17
2ZB's Tenth Birthday -	18-19
Blueprint for N.Z. Theatre	20-21
Behind the Stage Curtain -	20
Those Upright Chinese Eggs	21
Dr. J. C. Beaglehole Replies	22
People in the Programmes -	24-25
Aunt Daisy	26-27
Where the Shoe Pinches -	28-29
Book Reviews	30
Film Reviews by G.M.	33
I min Reviews Dy G.M.	55

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Apl. 28-May 4 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.).

WITHIN N.2. (Special Rates).—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; siz months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS .- Two weeks' notice of renewal

is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.2

LATHER AWAY FOOT TIREDNESS

When your feet are tired after a long, weary day, give them the soothlong, weary day, give them the south-ing, refreshing benefits of Dr. Scholl's Foot soap. Granulated to produce a quick, rich lather, it cleaness thoroughly, stimulates healthy action of the skin, relieves soreness. Feet pay big dividends for good care, particularly these busy days.

Use Dr. Scholl's granulated soap regularly. 2/9 at Dr.

Scholl Dealers and chemists,



Dr. Scholl's GRANULATED FOOT SOA

